Price: $700,000 MLS Number: A11933330  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 1607, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 910
 Unit: 1607    HOA Fees: $897    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah

This exquisite high-floor corner unit rarely available offer a spectacular Brickell skyline view in a expansive 206 sq. ft. terrace area that provides a perfect outdoor space for relaxation.